‘Article 4.37

The Insolvency (Northern Ireland) Order 1989

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to Articles 81/85 of the Insolvency

{Northern Ireland) Order 1989

To the Registrar of Companies

Insert full name of
company

Insert full name and
addresses

Presenter's name,
address and reference
(If any}

Name of Company
Boojum 17 Limited

Seamas Keating

PKF-FPM Accountants Limited
1- 3 Arthur Street

Belfast

Co Antrim

BT1 4GA

Form 4.21

A.81/85

For Official Use

Company Number

[ N1650693 |

the liquidator{s} of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s

affairs as at 19 March 2020.

Signed S \Lo_,p_m

Date _19/03/2020

N

PKF-FPM Accountants Limited
1- 3 Arthur Street

Belfast

Co Antrim

BT1 4GA

For Official Use

Liquidation Section Post Room

*J918ZX3U*
JNI

20/03/2020
COMPANIES HOUSE

#68



Rule 4.37-CVL Form 4.20

Statement of Affairs — Creditors Voluntary Winding Up

Statement as to affairs of Boojum 17 Limited on the 19 March 2020 being a date not

more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths when you have
completed the rest of this form.

Insert full name and .
occupation  I(a) Mr. David Maxwell

b) insert full address
of (b) 67-69 Botanic Avenue, Belfast, BT7 1JL

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked “A, A1, B & C” are to
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the
above named company as at 19 March 2020 (being a date not more than 14 days before the
date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on business as a
restaurant.

Sworn at /Z‘ fk‘—‘ <(‘“\ ZJ(VM& QXL\ QMA* Q'{‘ ¢ (—‘- X/V\
Date \CCL (\«P\AQ,\ Wio
Before me /[\\(,L———Q\\CLM Signature(s) W\\QL\

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make sure that the full name, address
and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any erossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A
deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.

Signature %/790 (e Date /?’/J'/Zalo




Boojum 17 Limited

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to a fixed charge:

None

Assets subject to a floating charge:
None

Uncharged assets:
Freehold Land & Property
Fixtures & Fittings

Cash at Bank

Licences

Surplus from assets subject to a fixed charge

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature W ’GO (-/‘!/"7

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £
0
0
375,755 0
76,330 5,000
1,990 1,990
4,467 0
6,990
0
6,990

Date /%/'}/ 2016




A1 — Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:

None

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders
Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Corporation Tax (1)

Employees' Claims

Inter Company Creditor (4}

Landlord (1)

PAYE/N! (1)

VAT (1)

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential
creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Estimated to Realise £

6,990
)
(©)
6,990
6,990
()]
6,990
6,990
(1
©
(688,651)
(200,000)
(1
"
(888,654)
(881,664)
(100)
(100)
(881,764)

Signature y%@a ceC1 Date /9/J/ 20




5w 0/ )

<1
S\U\V hv\,v ‘ m aineubig

3L jo uonuajey Buine|s Joppaln e saouaq .

| 0003 | 17598883 siejoL
_ 0003 _ 0003 {(s)oakodws (s)eakodwz
. 000" Sr9 Lp18 ‘ALspuopuoT papw
0003 00'000° 0023 PIOIpUET ‘peoy Apeaewi ‘acena) uoibulgl € (IN} sjuswdojaaag apISPOOAA
ZZ\
0003 0013 1A 863N 'M3IA Jied uojuag ‘0Zeds wooy (LwA) swoisny g anuassay WH
"(NHOI1) ‘Mun Buypuey sune|n Aousaajosu
: X8l 6Xg '90YQ sekoidw3 {(3Avd)
0003 00 13 IN/IAYd 9 'SUDRNQUIUOY) BOURINSU| |RUOTEN SLWICISNT) % anNUanay WH
. Xv| 6Xd (seouag
00 03 00'L 3 Xe] uojielodiog ‘SWIOISNTD) % anuaAsy WH 'sediaes |10 17) swolshd @ anuaaay WH
1o3paIn L 218 ‘18v4734
0003 82°Z90'c3 >:mnEoo. 1| ‘snuany dluejog §g-29 JolaiQ pajywi euoloIA wnloog
adueuld ‘IiH maype ‘paywn wnfoog o/
1oup8In _ i 418 ‘Lsv4134
0003 0£'s08'23 Auedw oo. o] ‘BNUBAY 2UBI0G §9-/9 '10J0alI pajwi wngsi wnloog
20UBULS ‘IH Maynely 'palwr] wnloog oo
104paio arL £19 °1Sv47134
0003 P60GE'€E03 >cmnEoo. 1810| 'anuaAy JIUBl0g §§-29 “Joloaa] pajwi] wnloog
souRUIS “{IH MayNel 'palw wnloog 0/
J0}paIn L 219 '1Sv413d
0003 68'ZEP'BY3 >cmano. 1834 ‘anudAy diuelog 69-29 "Joloauq paywiT g wnloog
aoueuld ‘(I'H maylel ‘papwnn wnloog o
uaalb
Aunoes Aanoas JojIpasd
JO anjeA aeq Aq piay fiunoas Aue jo s|iejaq | 199p jo Junoury | adA) Joppain (apossod ypm) ssaippy JUBLIIED JO JOUPSID JO 3WEN

‘uoissessod s Auedwos ay) uy Apadoud Jaao o} Jo uouaial Bule sI0)paJsd pue $a21IMBSs 10 Spoob jo Alddns
ay) 40 acueape ui pied sjunowe Bullied siawosnd pue sjuawaaibe ajes |euolpuco Jo Buises| |ajey2 ‘eseyoind-ally Japun sJo}ipals Aue AJjuap! pue SJoJIPaIZ ||e SPRIDUI JSNW NoA 30N

SHOLIAI™UD ANVYdWNOD - 9




3Y-¥ \M\W\ e

S\U\w & \v& ainjeufiig

3L jo uonualay Buiune Joupai) e sajousq ,

| 0003 0003 _ sjejo) |
[ 0003 sekojdws _ _
uanlb
Anoes Ajunoas J0)IpaId
JO anjep ayeq Aq piay Ayunoas Aue jo s|ie}a(] | 199p jo Junowy | adA) Joupasn {apoojsod yum) ssaippy JUBLLIR|D JO JOJIPAJD O SWEN

‘uolssassod s Auedwoa ay) ur Auadoud J19a0 a1 Jo uonualal BuwieD sI0lPalD puR $301A95 4o spooB jo Ajddns
8y} o aoueape ul pied sjunowe Bulwielp sJawolsns pue sjuswaaibe ajes jeuopuos 1o Buises| [aneys ‘aseyind-aJiy JopuUn SJo)PaIs AUE AUap| pue SIONP3ID [|B apNioul JSNW NOA 910N

(S3DIAYTS WO SA00D 40 A1ddNS IHL HO4 AONVAAY NI Aivd SINNOWY ONIWIVTIO HIWNSNOD ® $ITAOTdNT HIWNOL STTA0TIWI) SHOLIATHD ANVANOD - 9



o\SN\q\w\ alea

o B
A\UA Qm S@ ainjeubig

000013

0013

0oL

000013

Aeuipig

ri 218 'wuuy '0) '1Seyeq 'enuaAy dluelog 6949

pajwi wnloog

dn pajjeo
Junowe |eyo |

dn pajjes aseys
Jad junowy

saleys Jo 'oN

anjeA [BUIWON

aseys jJo adA |

(epooysod ypim) ssaippy

Jagquiaw
JO Jop[oYyaieys O awWeN

SHIAWIW ANVJWNOD - a



